Thursday D South / 2014 Summer

Date
5/8/2014
5/8/2014
5/8/2014
5/8/2014

5/15/2014
5/15/2014
5/15/2014
5/15/2014

5/22/2014
5/22/2014
5/22/2014
5/22/2014

5/29/2014
5/29/2014
5/29/2014
5/29/2014

6/5/2014
6/5/2014
6/5/2014
6/5/2014

6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014
6/12/2014

6/19/2014
6/19/2014
6/19/2014
6/19/2014

6/26/2014
6/26/2014
6/26/2014
6/26/2014

7/3/2014
7/3/2014
7/3/2014
7/3/2014

Start Time Facility

9:00 PM EASTON 1
9:00 PM NORTH 2

9:50 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

10:10 PM NORTH 2

9:00 PM EASTON 1
9:00 PM NORTH 2

9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

10:10 PM NORTH 2

9:00 PM EASTON 1
9:00 PM NORTH 2

9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

10:10 PM NORTH 2

8:20 PM NORTH 2
9:30 PM NORTH 2
9:50 PM NORTH 1
10:40 PM NORTH 2

7:50 PM NORTH 2
9:00 PM NORTH 2
9:30 PM NORTH 1
10:10 PM NORTH 2

7:50 PM NORTH 2
9:00 PM NORTH 2
9:30 PM NORTH 1
10:10 PM NORTH 2

7:45 PM EASTON 1

9:00 PM EASTON 1

9:30 PM NORTH 1
10:40 PM NORTH 1

9:00 PM EASTON 1
9:30 PM NORTH 1
10:15 PM EASTON 1
10:40 PM NORTH 1

7:15 PM EASTON 1
8:20 PM NORTH 1

8:30 PM EASTON 1
9:45 PM EASTON 1

Home

Trek Bicycle Store
Strong Hearts
ICERS

Mayhem

ICERS

Strong Hearts
Trek Bicycle Store
Big Ern

Strong Hearts
Wampas

Nite Caps

Trek Bicycle Store

Big Ern

Nite Caps
Wampas
Strong Hearts

Nite Caps
Rhinos
Mayhem
Wampas

Nite Caps
Mayhem
Strong Hearts
Big Ern

ICERS

Trek Bicycle Store
Wampas

Rhinos

Big Ern
Nite Caps
Wampas
Rhinos

Mayhem
Nite Caps
Rhinos
Wampas
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Visitor
Wampas
Big Ern
Nite Caps
Rhinos

Mayhem
Nite Caps
Rhinos
Wampas

Mayhem
Rhinos
Big Ern
ICERS

Rhinos

Mayhem

ICERS

Trek Bicycle Store

Trek Bicycle Store
ICERS

Big Ern

Strong Hearts

Wampas

Trek Bicycle Store
Rhinos

ICERS

Strong Hearts
Big Ern
Mayhem

Nite Caps

Strong Hearts
ICERS

Trek Bicycle Store
Mayhem

ICERS

Strong Hearts
Trek Bicycle Store
Big Ern



7/10/2014
7/10/2014
7/10/2014
7/10/2014

7/17/2014
7/17/2014
7/17/2014
7/17/2014

7/24/2014
7/24/2014
7/24/2014
7/24/2014

7:30 PM DUBLIN 1
8:40 PM DUBLIN 1
9:50 PM DUBLIN 1
10:30 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

7:20 PM DUBLIN 1
8:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 1
10:40 PM NORTH 1

7:20 PM DUBLIN 1
8:30 PM DUBLIN 1
10:40 PM NORTH 1
10:50 PM DUBLIN 1

Mayhem
Big Ern
ICERS
Rhinos

Rhinos

ICERS

Trek Bicycle Store
Mayhem

Trek Bicycle Store
Big Ern

ICERS

Strong Hearts
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Strong Hearts
Nite Caps

Trek Bicycle Store
Wampas

Big Ern
Wampas
Strong Hearts
Nite Caps

Nite Caps
Mayhem
Rhinos
Wampas



